Other Taxes and Fees

TABLE 36B—WATER RIGHTS FEE AND ELECTRONIC WASTE RECYCLING FEE REVENUE, 2003-04 TO 2007-08

 (In thousands of dollars)

	

	Fiscal year
	Water Rights Feea
	Electronic Waste Recycling Feeb

	1
	2
	3

	2007-08 

	$7,853
	
	$80,394
	

	2006-07 

	7,719
	
	79,344
	

	2005-06 

	7,793
	
	78,321
	

	2004-05 

	6,967
	
	30,806
	

	2003-04 

	6,804
	
	
	


a.
Effective January 1, 2004, this fee is collected from water rights owners.

b.
Effective January 1, 2005, retailers are required to collect the electronic waste (eWaste) recycling fee from the consumer on the retail sale or lease of certain new or refurbished video display devices called "covered electronic devices" (CEDs).
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